S A AT A\ A A AL
I..HW BEfi/UNIT:mm
I—1 - I/ .

Iylé)IE)EECID- G Reference Drawing

B8 . %
ESfiI/UNIT:mm 508 ) M12x1.75P ) . . fig.2

BUTE /RS SEESIRENEE BE S-10 . M14x2P . . . fig.2

'>A§)|PEECL S -2 -9 Serration Pitch Weight (kg) S-12 ’ M16x2P ’ : fig.2
SJ-04 49.5 23 . . M8x1.25P 1.5 x 60° 0.42
SJ-05 62 25 . M8x1.25P 1.5 x 60°
SJ-06 73 31 M10x1.5P 1.5 x 60°
SJ-08 95 35 M12x1.75P 1.5 x60°
SJ-10 110 40 M12x1.75P 1.5 x60°
SJ-12 129 50 50 M16x2P (M14x2P 1.5 x 60°
SJ-15 165 62 62 M20x2.5P 1.5 x 60°
SJ-18 165 62 62 22(25.5 M20x2.5P 1.5x60° . 2
SJ-21 180 65 70 M20x2.5P 3.0 x 60° . . . @-1FigA
SJ-24 180 65 70 M20x2.5P 3.0 x 60° ’
SJ-32 180 65 70 M20x2.5P 3.0 x 60°
SJ-40 180 65 70 M20x2.5P 3.0 x 60°

&-2 Fig.2

[~ ]
hdlll

[T

= y

@B am
) N

EE{iI/UNIT:mm

BT /AR BinER 2ZE B /RS EiRER 2£EE

MODEL  Nose of Spindle A Reference MODEL  Nose of Spindle A H H2 E Reference
i / SPEC. D Drawing / SPEC. D Drawing
m

TO05A:4 Aud 110 B-1 fio. T004A.4 A4 85 826 706 40 [@-3 fig.3
— """ T005A:5 A5 110 1048 826 45 fig.3
TO06A:5 140 @1 fig. TO06Aq4 Ac4 140 826 1048 20 fig.2
dl EEIT/UNIT:mm T008A6 170 - TO0BA:6 A6 140 133.4 1048 40 fig.3
B /3048 o/ e P T008A5 A5 170 1048 1334 23 fig.2

SEEIARENEE PE 2ZE i _O08A> Ao T/0 1048 1934 25 B2 fig2
ySOFPE% H-1 H6 H7 H8 H-10 Serration Pitch  Weight (kg) Reference Drawing _ TOT0A8 A8 220 1714 - 18 B figt W
b _ 2 2 . . 1g.

HJ-04 53 20 14 24 M8x1.25P 1.5x60° ) Fig.2 TO12A.8 ig. BE e A s son daad 1A oa H o o
HJ-05 53 29 14 24 M8x1.25P 1.5 X 60° . Fig.2 B BN A6 220 1334 1714 28 -2 fig.2
HJ-06 67 39 20 28 M10x1.5P 1.5x 60° _ Fig.2 Teilet _To12A.11 A1 220 235 1714 54 W3 fig3
HJ-08 87 295 25 18 M12x1.75P 1.5 X 60° . Fig.1 TO18A.11 _ TO15A:8 A8 300 1714 235 33 fig.2
HJ-10 101 455 30 18 M12x1.75P 1.5x60° ) Fig.1 e R e o em o ee BB T018A:8 A8 300 171.4 235 33 fig.2
HJ-12 108 50 67 21(18 49 30 20 16 M16x2P(M14x2P 1.5x60° . Fig.1 T021A.15 = T021A.8 A.8 380 171.4 3302 41 fig.2
HJ-15 143 62 86 22(255 55 43 38 M20x2.5P 1.5x60° ) -1 Fig.1 T TT;iA1 A1 380 235 3302 41 B2 fig2
HJ-18 143 . 55 43 38 M20x2.5P 1.5x60° . Fig.1 T024A:20 m

M20x2.5P ° . - Yemm]r el vPed evd YD e Bre T8e
M20x2.5P . T032A:15 TO24A15 A5 520 3302 4636 42 B2 fig2

M20x2.5P . o T032AM1  Ad1 380 235 3302 41 @2 fig2
M20x2.5P : . = T040A:15 TO40A:11 A:11 380 235 3302 41 @2 fig2

== 4R {4 AT Parts & Accessories|




